Horse Name - Rider(s) / Handler(s)
Open Grooming

Valerie Caruso

Brooke Smith

Reagan Planche

Anne Kozloff

Lindsey Nelson

Ari McMichael

Adult Showmanship
Emily Philbrook
Anne Kozloff

Lindsey Nelson
Morgan Schlaack

Youth Showmanship
Zoey Theriault
Rae Philbrook
Ari McMichael

Color Breed Model Horse

Rugged Rebel Chick --Lindsey Nelson
John's Jet Lag -- Morgan Schlaack

Kids Classic Girl -- Anne Kozloff
Rockway Lyric -- Eleanor Taylor

Bright Spanish Slipper -- Lindsey Nelson

Open Halter Horse/Pony

John's Jet Lag -- Morgan Schlaack

Ima Sweet Lil Asset -- Brooke Smith

Kids Classic Girl -- Anne Kozloff

Rugged Rebel Chick -- Lindsey Nelson
Birchcrest Fantasy in the Bluff -- Valerie Caruso
Double Up The Lazy -- Reagan Planche

Zippin' Lazy --Ari McMichael

Bright Spanish Slipper -- Lindsey Nelson

Miniature Horse in Hand, Open
Birchcrest Fantasy in the Buff -- Valerie Caruso

Western Horse in Hand

John's Jet Lag -- Morgan Schlaack
Rugged Rebel Chick - Lindsey Nelson
Ima Sweet Lil Asset -- Brooke Smith
Kids Classic Girl --Anne Kozloff

Bright Spanish Slipper -- Lindsey Nelson
Zippin' Lazy -- Ari McMichael

Pinto/Paint Halter, Open
John's Jet Lag -- Morgan Schlaack

Quarter Horse Halter

Zippin' Lazy -- Ari McMichael

Double Up The Lazy -- Reagan Planche
Ima Sweet Lil Asset -- Brooke Smith

Horse Owner

Lindsey Nelson

Lindsey Nelson

Lindsey Nelson

Lindsey Nelson
Lindsey Nelson

Jenifer Rinehart
Lindsey Nelson
Lindsey Nelson

Lindsey Nelson

Lindsey Nelson
Lindsey Nelson
Lindsey Nelson

Lindsey Nelson
Jenifer Rinehart

Total Points

48
35
27
22
21

17
17
11
12

18
17

30
23
18

68
48
44
32
52
19
18
15

49

25
23
21
19
11

12

23
23
23

Not Qualified

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ

NQ

All "NQ" have only shown at 1
show in the 2024 season



Kids Classic Girl -- Lindsey Nelson
Rugged Rebel Chick -- Anne Kozloff
Bright Spanish Slipper -- Lindsey Nelson

Halter Horse/Pony, Junior Handler

Little Oak's Custom Chrome GCH -- Rae Philbrook
SMSE Resonably Reason -- Zoey Theriault

Eric -- Hazel Mulherin

Zippin' Lazy -- Ari McMichael

Witchtrots Handsome Is -- Madison Larson

Saddlebred in Hand, Open
EG Milargo Tweenty -- Amber Mulherin
Revival Time -- Rebecca Gagnon

Open Pony in Hand
Cute As A Button -- Rae Philbrook
Eric -- Hazel Mulherin

English Horse in Hand

Rugged Rebel Chick -- Anne Kozloff
Zippin' Lazy -- Ari McMichael

Bright Spanish Slipper -- Lindsey Nelson

Morgan In Hand

DGH Star of the Stage -- Courtney Grant

SMSE Resonably Reason -- Zoey Theriault

Little Oak's Custom Chrome GCH -- Rae Philbrook
HVK French Toast -- Emily Philbrook

Little Oak's Miss Molly --Trisha Davis

Horse, Colts & Filies, 2 & Under, Open
Little Oak's Miss Molly -- Trisha Davis

Trail Horse, Open
Little Oak's Custom Chrome GCH -- Emily Philbrook
Ima Sweet Lil Asset -- Brooke Smith

Lead Line Pleasure Horse/Pony, Open 7&under
Eric -- Hazel Mulherin (HS)

Princess Poppy -- Linnea Hoenen-Arnberg (HS)
Majestic Beauty -- Emeline Hills (HS)

F.C China Doll -- Tyleigh Tripp (HS)

Top Gun -- Lily Harjula (HS)

Lead Line Equitation, Open 7&under
Hazel Mulherin (HS)

Walk Trot Pleasure Horse/Pony, Open 10 & under
I'm Dreamy Too -- Lydia Chabott (SS)

In Like Flynn --Natalie Vannah (SS)

Big Dipper --Tessa Dugan, Sutton McKinnon

Little Oak's Custom Chrome GCH -- Rae Philbrook (W)
DES Golden Spirit -- Paisley Larson (HS)

Santana's Giselle Lullaby --Allison Watts, Leah Finley

Lindsey Nelson
Lindsey Nelson
Lindsey Nelson

Janine Hawkins

Amber Mulheriin

Lindsey Nelson
Michelle Spencer

Janine Hawkins
Amber Mulherin

Lindsey Nelson
Lindsey Nelson
Lindsey Nelson
Janine Hawkins
Janine Hawkins

Janine Hawkins
Janine Hawkins

Janine Hawkins

Janine Hawkins

Amber Mulherin

Chloe Bryant

Abbi Harjula

Sarah Lettre
Amber McAllister
Janine Hawknins
Michelle Spencer
Sarah Lettre

13
18

38
31
23
18
11

26
i

31
21

14
12
10

10

43
35

74
36
30
18
12

58

119
101
98
70
54
28

NQ

NQ
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ



Orchard Hills Charlotte Web --Zahra Fairfield (HS) Samanth Fairfield
Maybe Its Maybeline -- Lennox Harris (HS) Jessica Harris

Walk Trot Equtation Riders 10 & Under
Rae Philbrook (W)

Sutton McKinnon

Natalie Vannah (SS)

Lydia Chabot (SS)

Allison Watts

Walk Trot Pleasure Horse/Pony 18 & Over
DGH Star of the Stage -- Courtney Grant Janine Hawkins

Walk Trot Trail, Open
Western Flyer -- Sarah Small

Saddlebred 3Gaited Country Pleasure English, Open
Big Dipper -- Taylor Watts
A Royal Opportunity -- Rebecca Gagnon

Saddlebred 3Gaited English Show Pleasure, Open
Walterway's Red Assets --Lilly Finley
One Enchanted Evening - Hailey Boone

Saddlebred Country Hunter

Chasing Your Dreams -- Kaylyn Couverette
Witchtrots Handsome Is -- Michelle Spencer
Revival Time --Rebecca Gagnon

Saddlebred Country Pleasure English
A Royal Opportunity -- Rebecca Gagnon

Saddlebred Show Pleasure Jr Exhibitor
Lead With A Kiss -- Kennedy Reno Tommy/ Jennifer Reno
Walterway's Red Assets --Lily Finley

Morgan Hunter Pleasure
SMSE Reasonably Reason -- Zoey Theriault
NSS East Coast Courage -- Lisa Sands

Morgan Western Pleasure
Little Oak's Custon Chrome GCH -- Emily Philbrook Janine Hawkins
Let's Talk About Me -- Zoey Theriault

Morgan Pleasure Jr/ Am Open

Little Oak's Custon Chrome GCH -- Emily Philbrook Janine Hawkins
Let's Talk About Me -- Zoey Theriault

SMSE Reasonably Reason -- Zoey Theriault

Amateur Adult Saddle Seat Equtaion
Rebecca Gagnon

Hunter Seat Pleasure Equtation Jr Ex/ Am
Kaylyn Couverette (Jr)
Zoey Theriault (Jr)

44
24

103
94
85
78
58

58

12

46
26

48
15

62
62
51

32

24
22

30
28

77
18

30
18

23

57
18

NQ
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ

NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ



Rebecca Gagnon (Am)
Courtney Grant (Am)
Ari McMichael (Jr)?
Maya LeBrun (Jr)

Adult Equtation

Emily Philbrook (Western)
Morgan Schlaack (English)
Samantha Voigt (English)

Courtney Grant (English)

Saddle Seat Equtation Under 18 Years
Liliana Finley

Taylor Watts

Pinto/Paint Pleasure Horse, Open
John's Jet Lag -- Morgan Schlaack
Double Up The Lazy -- Raegan Planche

40 and Over Pleasure, Open
A Royal Opportunity -- Rebecca Gagnon
Western Flyer -- Sarah Small

Open Pleasure Driving Horse
SMSE Reasonably Reson -- Zoey/ Emily

Junior Exhibitor Hack Horse/ Pony

One Enchanted Evening -- Hailey Boone
Chasing Your Dreams -- Kaylyn Couverette
Cute As A Button -- Zoey Theriault

Mary's Immeasurable Assett -- Kai McQuilken

Bridle Path Horse
Revival Time -- Rebecca Gagnon

Quarter Horse Hunter Under Saddle
Ima Sweet Lil Asset -- Brooke Smith

MHA Western Pleasure
Little Oak's Custom Chrome GCH -- Emily Philbrook
John's Jet Lag -- Morgan Schlaack

Youth Activity Pleasure Horse/Pony, Open
One Enchanted Evening -- Hailey Boone

Hurs Zsadist -- Madison Larson

SMSE Resonably Reason -- Zoey Theriault

Big Dipper -- Taylor Watts

Mary's Immeasurable Assett -- Makayla Beaudry
Sea Spirit Enchanted Ruby -- Maya LeBrun
Santana's Giselle Lullaby -- Makayla Beaudry
Let's Talk About Me -- Zoey Theriault

Open Pleasure Driving Pony
Cute As A Button -- Janine Hawkins

Jenifer Rinehart

Zoey Theriault

Sarah Lettre

Michelle Spencer

Amber McAllister
Sarah Lettre
Sarah Lettre
Sarah Lettre

29
15
12

50
32
26

72
25

32
26

12
10

32

58
30
20

32

62

63
56

72
46
34
40
30
20
14
13

50

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ

NQ

NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ

NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Junior Pleasure Horse
EG Milargo Twenty -- Amber Mulherin

Family Pleasure

Ima Sweet Lil Asset -- Brooke Smith, Reagan Planche

Cute As A Button -- Rae Philbrook & Courtney Grant

Janine Hawkins

SMSE Reasonably Reason -- Zoey Theriault,Emily Philbro: Zoey Theriault

Orchard Hills Charlottes Web -- Zahra Fairfield

Let's Talk About Me -- Zoey Theriault & Emily Philbrook

Little Miss Midnight -- Samantha Fairfield

Color Breed Pleasure Horse

John's Jet Lag -- Morgan Schlaack
Double Up The Lazy -- Raegan Planche
Klosure --Emeilia Scheemaker

Kane's Karousel -- Anne Andrle

Quarter Horse Western Pleasure
Ima Sweet Lil Asset -- Nicole Currier

MHA English Pleasure

Ima Sweet Lil Asset -- Brooke Smith
John's Jet Lag -- Morgan Schlaack
Revival Time -- Audrey Lowe

Double Up The Lazy -- Raegan Planche
Queen Vee -- Samantha Voigt

Hunter Pleasure Horse, Open

John's Jet Lag -- Morgan Schlaack
Chasing Your Dreams -- Kaylyn Couverette
Double Up The Lazy -- Raegan Plance
Queen Vee -- Samantha Voift

Ima Sweet Lil Asset -- Brooke Smith

Little Miss Midnight -- Ari McMichael

NSS East Coast Courage -- Lisa Sands
Witchtrots Handsome Is -- Michelle Spencer
Kane's Karousel -- Anne Andrle

Klosure -- Emeilia Scheemaker

Ladies Pleasure Horse, Open

Little Oak's Custom Chrome GCH -- Emily Philbrook
Artesania -- Samantha Beckwith

Queen Vee -- Samantha Voilt

Ima Sweet Lil Asset -- Brooke Smith

Kane's Karousel -- Anne Andrle

Klosure -- Emeilia Scheemaker

Samantha Fairfield

Jenifer Rinehart
Diane Kane
Diane Kane

Brooke Smith

Rebeca Gagnon

Jenifer Rinehart
Diane Kane

Jenifer Rinehart
Diane Kane

Samantha Fairfield

Diane Kane

Diane Kane

Janine Hawkins

Diane Kane

Diane Kane
Diane Kane

50

50
41
36
20
18
17

62
50
30
15

62

50
48
18
22
22

80
72
48
24
23
18
38
20
15

67
39
29
25
14

NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ

NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ



